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Seeking Knowledge 

Knowledge Partner  Associate Partner 

Regional Diagnostic Conclave (South Zone) 
(  B Y  C A H O  D I A G N O S T I C  C E N T R E S  )

THEME : Good Laboratory Pratices

SIMS Seminar Hall, HBS Hospital , 
#58, Cockburn Road, Shivajinagar,
Bangalore - 5600051

8th June 2024

Register @caho.in/diagnostic-regional-conclave

Registration Fees 

Delegate 1000 INR

PG Students 500 INR

(10% discount for CAHO Members)

http://caho.in/diagnostic-regional-conclave


Administrator 
HBS Hospital 

Mr Veeresh B S
Program Director 

Shama Institute of Medical Sciences
(SIMS)

Ms Misbah Shahid 
Pathologist and Lab Head,

Healthians Diagnostic Labs, Bengaluru

Dr. Zubair Hasan

Consultant Microbiologist,
HBS Hospital, Bengaluru

Dr. Saba
NABH coordinator, KIDWAI Hospital

Vice Chairperson, CAHO Diagnostic Division 

Dr. R Ravi Kumar
Lab Director,

Sakra World Hospitals, Bengaluru

Dr. Shabnam Roohi

Founder and Director-Asavlee Labs.
Chairperson-CAHO Diagnostic Division

Dr. Aparna Jairam
HOD, Molecular biology

Neuberg Anand reference laboratory

Dr. Sneha Hegadi
Assistant Professor

Department of Pathology, SDUMC, Kolar

Dr Pradeep Mitra V

Managing Trustee,
HBS Hospital 

Dr Mohammed Taha Mateen 
CEO & Director, Foundation for Quality India (FQI) 

Patron, CAHO

Dr. Venkatesh Thuppil

 ORGANIZING COMMITEE

SPEAKERS



SPEAKER

Dr. Venkatesh Thuppil
CEO & Director, Foundation for Quality India (FQI) 

Patron, CAHO

Dr. Saba
Consultant Microbiologist,
HBS Hospital, Bengaluru

Infrastructure Design in
a Medical Laboratory

Dr. Zubair Hasan
Pathologist and Lab Head,Healthians

Diagnostic Labs,Bengaluru

Dr Pradeep Mitra V
Assistant Professor

Department of Pathology, SDUMC, Kolar

Dr. R Ravi Kumar
NABH coordinator, KIDWAI Hospital Vice Chair

Person, CAHO Diagnostic Division

Tea Break

Inventory Management

Basics of Quality Control

Quality Control and 
Quality Assurance in Microbiology

Inauguration and 
Welcome Address

Dr Mohammed Taha Mateen 
Managing Trustee,

HBS Hospital 

Dr. Shabnam Roohi
Lab Director,

Sakra World Hospitals,Bengaluru

Dr. Sneha Hegadi 
HOD, Molecular biology

Neuberg Anand reference laboratory

Dr. R Ravi Kumar
NABH coordinator, KIDWAI Hospital Vice Chair

Person, CAHO Diagnostic Division

Introduction to Good
Laboratory Practice

TOPIC

Registration

Lunch Break

Quality control and 
Quality assurance in Hematology

Infection Control and Safety in 
Medical Laboratory 

Importance of LIS and 
Automation in Laboratory

Feedback, Q&A Vote of Thanks & 
Distribution of Certificates

Dr. Aparna Jairam
Founder and Director- Asavlee Labs

Chairperson, Diagnostic Centres Division-CAHO

TIME

9:30 am – 10:15 am

11:00 am – 11:45 am

11:45 am – 12:30 pm

12:30 pm – 1:15 pm

10:45 am – 11:00 am

10:15 am – 10:45 am

9:00 am – 9:30 am

8:00 am – 9:00 am

1:15 pm – 2:00 pm

2:00 pm – 2:45 pm

3:30 pm –4:15 pm

4:15 pm – 5:00 pm

 5:00 pm – 5:15 pm

2:45 pm –3:30 pm Risk Assessment Overview

Agenda

Helpdesk : +91-9870318781   I     diagnostic@caho.in

For bulk registration discounts, please contact 

mailto:diagnostic@caho.in

